03-30-2004

	N PTO-1595 RE(MERCE	
2001	Staas & Halsey LLP	1027.073	15.			
To th	ne Honorable Commissioner of Pater		se record the attached origi	nal documents or copy thereof	·	
1.	Name of conveying party(i	es):				
	Masanori TAKEUCHI					
	Masaya TAJIMA		2121/14	/		
	Yutaka CHIAKI		3/24/04			
	Shunji OHTA					
	Akira YAMAMOTO					
2.	Name and Address of rece	eiving party(ies):				
	THE STATE OF THE ACTION OF THE STATE OF THE					
	FUJITSU HITACHI PLASMA DISPLAY LIMITED					
	2-1, Sakado 3-chome Tak					
	Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 2	13-0012 Japan				
3.	Nature of conveyance:					
	X Assignment		Merger			
	Security Agreeme	nt	Change of Name			
	Other:					
	Execution Date(s): Marc	<u>h 2, 2004</u>		10807	25	
4	Application number(s) or p	patent number(s):		10001	<i>,</i> –	
4.	This document is being		new application:			
	(a) The execution dat	e(s) of the application	is/are: March 2 200	4		
	(b) The title is:DISPL	$\Delta V \Delta DD \Delta R \Delta T IS \Delta M \Gamma$	DISPLAY DRIVING	= METHOD FOR EFFECT	IVFI	
				IG IMAGE FALSE CONT		
	OR	ATINO THE COOK	ATERIOE OF TEMOVIE	10 11111 (02 1 7 1202 00 1 1		
	☐ This document is being	a filed after filing of the	e application:			
		No(s)/, f		: or		
	` '			,		
	(h) Patent No(s)	issued	_			
	(b) Patent No(s).	, issued				
5.	•		•	ument should be mailed:		
5.	(b) Patent No(s). Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP		•			
5.	Name and address of part		dence concerning doc			
5.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP	y to whom correspond	dence concerning doc			
5.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>H. J. Staas</u>	y to whom correspond	dence concerning doc			
 6. 	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>H. J. Staas</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W	y to whom correspond	dence concerning doc Our Docket: <u>122.15</u>			
6.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: <u>H. J. Staas</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio	y to whom correspond ., Suite 700 ns and patents involve	dence concerning doc Our Docket: <u>122.15</u> ed: <u>1</u>			
	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio	y to whom correspond ., Suite 700 ns and patents involve	dence concerning doc Our Docket: <u>122.15</u> ed: <u>1</u>			
6.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed	y to whom correspond ., Suite 700 ns and patents involve(\$ 40.00 per	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment)			
6. 7.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be one	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment)	<u>88</u>		
6.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be compared to be compared to the compar	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be one	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of application Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be compared to be compared to the compar	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7. 8.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be of the composit Account No.: 19- (Attach duplicate copy of the standard st	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7. 8.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be of the company of	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7. 8.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be of the composit Account No.: 19- (Attach duplicate copy of the standard st	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		
6. 7. 8.	Name and address of part STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: H. J. Staas 1201 New York Ave., N.W Washington, D.C. 20005 Total number of applicatio Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized to be of the company of	ry to whom correspond I., Suite 700 Ins and patents involve I	dence concerning doc Our Docket: 122.15 ed: 1 er Assignment) count. ment is authorized to	<u>88</u>		

PATENT REEL: 015133 FRAME: 0187

9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
	copy is a true copy of the origina	ar document.					
	Staas, Reg. No. 22,010 of Person Signing	Signature Total nu	<u>March 24, 2004</u> Date umber of pages including cover sheet	t: <u>3</u>			
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE						

PATENT REEL: 015133 FRAME: 0188

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 1/00

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S)) FUJITSU HITACHI PLASMA DISPLAY LIMI		and of other good and v	aluable con	sideratio	on paid to	the undersigned
2-1, Sakado 3-chome, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi	, Kanaga	wa 213-0012 Japan				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is her ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and into (Title of Invention) DISPLAY APPARATUS AND DISPLAY DRIV	erest to the	e invention entitled				
OCCURRENCE OF A MOVING IMAGE FALS	SE CONT	TOUR				
relating to International Patent Application PCT/JP_executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed,		and/or for which app	lication for L	etters Pa	tent of the	United States was
(a) executed on	;	(Insert date of execution	of application	on, if not	concurre	nt)
(b) filed on	,	Any registered attorney				
Serial No;		York Avenue, N.W., Was to insert in (b) the speci				hereby authorized
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Usubstitute, reissue or reexamination application based the including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinal)	hereon, for	r the full term or terms for v	which the said			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said a which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable including in the preparation and prosecution of said apprexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any litinates to include but not be limited to executing all paper sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evidence	or expedie plication(s gation or c s, includir	ent, for securing, maintaini s) and the issuance of said b other legal proceeding which	ng and enford Letters Patent ch may arise o	cing prot t(s), in a or be decl	ection for ny interfer lared in rel	said invention, ence, reissue, lation to same, sucl
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	or(s) has (h	nave) affixed his/her/their s	signature(s). (Typed N	Vame & :	Sig n ature	of Witness(es))
1) M.T. Hasa Masanori Take	<u>zuolri</u>	Mar. 2.2004		山	牧	<u></u>
Masanori Takeuchi 2) Masaya Tayuma	Ć	Mar. 2.2004	Etsuko Toh	yama し	坟	3
Masaya Tajima 3) Lutaka Chiaki		ar. 2.2004	Etsuko Toh	iyama ノ、	1兌	
Yutaka Chiaki 4) Shunji Ohta		Mar. 2, 2004	Etsuko Tol	nyama		
Shunji Ohta 5) URIYA Jamamoto			Etsuko Toh	nyama	1兌	3-
5) Weva Jamanoto Akira Yamamoto	14100	r. 2, 2004	Etsuko Toh	ار Ivama	1/0	J

1

RECORDED: 03/24/2004

PATENT REEL: 015133 FRAME: 0189